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6
16:30

4360 m
6.352 

Cross

Geoffrey Bosley 'Tally Ho' Open Hunters' Chase
Rennpreis: 6.352  (3.387 1.694 847 424)

PLCPT QUAPT

1
4360

ML: 34,0

78.90

Guy
11j. ch W (Getaway - Sept Verites)

Trainer: M Cookson
Besitzer: Mary Cookson

Samuel Scott

10.04 Newton Abbot 5 76.7 5326 5.281 17,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Coconut Twist, Musique De Fee, Pike Road
14.03 Doncaster 7 75.7 4189 4.066 17,0 Thomas Bellamy Ashington, Diamond Dealer, Gilbertina
12.02 Hereford 9 74.8 3957 4.066 15,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Oh My Johnny, Reallyntruthfully, Klic Boum
29.11 Doncaster 5 73.0 3851 6.179 8,5 James Turner Kansas City Star, Onemorefortheroad, Mack
20.10 Kempton 6 73.9 3621 11.618 13,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Bourbali, Frere d'Armes, Beau Balko

2
ML: 9,0

78.90

Stumps Or Slips
9j. ch W (Getaway - Queeny's Princess)

Trainer: Edward William Walker
Besitzer: Reg Hopkins

Zac Baker

14.10 Market Rasen 2 73.0 4151 3.812 2,3 S Bowen Freshers Week, Country Park
26.09 Worcester 6 73.5 4023 36.421 5,5 S Bowen Don Virginia, Mount Anglesby, Jefe Triunfo
07.07 Worcester 1 70.8 4023 4.193 1,5 S Bowen Betty's Tiara, Shadows In The Sky
14.06 Uttoxeter 1 76.2 4023 4.768 2,5 S Bowen Intrepide Sud, Fat Sam
15.05 Perth 1 75.7 4042 4.753 1,5 S Bowen We Got Your Back, Reflection Of You

3
ML: 1,57

78.90

Unexpected Party
11j. gr W (Martaline - Reform Act)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: O'reilly Maclennan Tynan Car

Heidi Palin

07.12 Kelso U 73.0 3433 39.022 13,0 Harry Atkins Saint Segal, Traprain Law, Matata
10.11 Carlisle 2 74.8 3207 26.389 3,2 Harry Skelton Steel Ally, Path D'oroux
24.10 Cheltenham 5 71.2 3200 52.030 17,0 Harry Atkins Calico, Jasko Des Dames, Brookie
26.04 Sandown 5 74.4 3108 99.662 51,0 Harry Skelton Il Etait Temps, Jonbon, Energumene
12.03 Cheltenham 2 70.8 3200 84.405 6,5 Harry Skelton Jazzy Matty, Midnight It Is

4
ML: 5,0

77.10

A Jet Of Our Own
9j. b W (Jet Away - Satalda's Lady)

Trainer: N Sheppard
Besitzer: Edward Philipson-Stow

F Philipson-Stow

30.11 Larkhill 1 74.4 4023 39.022 9,0 F Philipson-Stow Duc De Bourbon, Douglas Longbottom
02.05 Cheltenham 3 76.7 3275 2.823 3,7 F Philipson-Stow Barton Snow, Franigane
03.04 Aintree 5 76.2 4242 24.155 126,0 F Philipson-Stow Gracchus De Balme, Jet Plane, Lifetime Am
07.03 Leicester 2 77.1 3201 2.980 5,5 F Philipson-Stow Joker De Mai, Fan De Blues
08.01 Taunton U 77.1 4362 3.528 13,0 F Philipson-Stow Angels Breath, Take All, Joker De Mai

5
ML: 34,0

77.10

Just Loose Change
9j. gr W (Yorgunnabelucky - Ovilia)

Trainer: Darren McAlinden
Besitzer: Darren McAlinden

Martin McIntyre

14.12 Larkhill U 70.8 4828 3.528 13,0 W Barnett Grace A Vous Enki, Dorset Diamond, Grang
23.11 Dunsmore 3 70.8 4828 3.528 8,0 W Barnett Mount Sinai, Illico De Cotte
10.03 Stratford 4 72.1 4540 4.711 8,0 S Bowen Sainte Doctor, El Granjero, Korus
17.01 Market Rasen 5 73.0 4802 6.865 34,0 David Noonan Eyed, Peejaybee, Knockanore
21.12 Hereford U 73.5 5069 4.700 7,5 David Noonan Muskoka, Gats And Co, Laskalin

6
ML: 15,0

75.30

Dorset Dazzler
9j. b W (Kayf Tara - Bobbys Choice)

Trainer: Bartlett
Besitzer: Rachel Bartlett

S Lee

14.12 Larkhill 1 76.2 4828 6.337 8,0 F Philipson-Stow Ultimate Survivor, Tellmesomethingood
30.11 Larkhill 1 76.2 4828 6.337 6,0 F Philipson-Stow River Don, Who's Houdini
14.05 Cothelstone 5 76.2 4023 6.337 15,0 L Bartlett Pebble Rebel, Silver Fish, Electric City
21.04 Cothelstone 3 76.2 4828 6.337 8,0 L Bartlett Top Of Off, Ballinoulart
02.03 Larkhill U 76.2 4828 6.337 11,0 L Bartlett O'hallorans Castle, Lucarne, African Lady

7
ML: 26,0

75.30

Dorset Diamond
10j. b W (Kayf Tara - Bobbys Choice)

Trainer: Bartlett
Besitzer: Rachel Bartlett

H Crow

14.12 Larkhill 2 73.0 4828 6.337 34,0 F Philipson-Stow Grace A Vous Enki, Grangeclare Glory
30.11 Larkhill 2 73.9 4828 6.337 17,0 F Philipson-Stow Glancing Hill, O'hallorans Castle
14.05 Cothelstone 2 76.2 4828 6.337 11,0 Ashley Dascombe Boys Will Be Boys, Comonilean
21.04 Cothelstone U 76.2 4828 6.337 13,0 Ashley Dascombe Far Out West, Ultimate Survivor, Royal Defe
22.03 Milborne St Andre 3 76.2 4828 6.337 7,0 L Bartlett City Silk, Two In Tune

8
ML: 17,0

75.30

Fan De Blues
11j. b W (Poliglote - Tire En Touche)

Trainer: Henton
Besitzer: Nikki Henton

Daniel Williams

01.04 Kempton 4 75.3 4124 2.566 12,0 James King Viroflay, Captain Tommy, Before Midnight
07.03 Leicester 3 75.3 3201 2.980 12,0 Toby McCain-Mitchell Joker De Mai, A Jet Of Our Own
14.04 Aintree 6 73.9 4242 84.195 101,0 D A Jacob Bill Baxter, Fantastic Lady, Killer Kane
14.01 Fairyhouse U 71.2 3420 40.336 11,0 D A Jacob Rebel Gold, Dunvegan, Epson Du Houx
03.12 Fairyhouse 8 75.3 3370 22.689 3,7 Paul Townend Sil Ver Klass, Magic Daze, Mt Leinster

9
ML: 101,0

75.30

Finisher
11j. br W (Street Cry - Morena)

Trainer: L Bartlett
Besitzer: Lilian Bartlett

James Shaw

14.12 Larkhill 6 73.0 4828 2.566 34,0 James Shaw Grace A Vous Enki, Dorset Diamond, Grang
30.11 Larkhill 5 76.2 4023 2.566 21,0 S Lee A Jet Of Our Own, Duc De Bourbon, Dougla
16.11 Badbury Rings 1 73.9 4828 2.566 5,5 F Philipson-Stow Rocky Creed, The Big Bite
14.05 Cothelstone U 67.6 4828 2.566 21,0 L Bartlett Soldier Of Destiny, Back Bar, Stay Out Of C
21.04 Cothelstone 5 70.8 4828 2.566 11,0 L Bartlett Famous Clermont, Another Furlough, Dr Rh

Ergebnis: Quoten:


